Amount of Grant 

APC grants are given annually to organizations/institutions after each project has been 

evaluated and approved by the Japanese government. The amount of a grant per project 

is 10 million yen (Japanese currency), approximately USD66,666 (sixty-six thousand, 

six hundred and sixty-six US dollars). We strongly recommend that organizations budget 

for the project based on the needs. 

6. How to Apply 

Potential applicants may submit the specific form attached to this guide between 

December 2025 and February 2026. Although late submissions are acceptable, the